1
99
SPOTTER
SPOTTER I TRACK
SPOTTER II TRACK
SPOTTER III TRACK

Mounting to three circuit and dimmable tracks by integrated adaptor.
SPOTTER
INSTALLATION TYPE
• TRACK – track systems
OPTICAL SYSTEM
• RSA – specular asymmetric reflector made of polished
aluminium
ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT
• electronic LED driver
• three circuit track adaptor
OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT/ACCESSORIES
• BDS1 – barn doors
* CRI 98 is not available for 4000lm
CODE TYPE SPECIFICATION
cct optics cri control gear colour accessories
SP10TR00LE01250 SPOTTER I TRACK LED 1250lm 3000K 80+ ECG white BDS1
SP10TR00LE01700 SPOTTER I TRACK LED 1700lm 3500K 98 black
SP10TR00LE02250 SPOTTER I TRACK LED 2250lm 4000K
SP10TR00LE03000 SPOTTER I TRACK LED 3000lm
SP10TR00LE04000 SPOTTER I TRACK LED 4000lm
Type
Luminous flux
(lm)
Power(W)

Three circuit track adaptor as standard.
Mounting to three circuit and dimmable tracks by integrated adaptor.
INSTALLATION TYPE
• TRACK – track systems
OPTICAL SYSTEM
• RSS – specular symmetric reflector made of polished
aluminium
ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT
• electronic LED driver
• three circuit track adaptor
OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT/ACCESSORIES
• BDS2 – barn doors
• HLS – honeycomb louvre
CODE TYPE SPECIFICATION
cct optics cri control gear colour accessories
SP20TR00LE00700 SPOTTER II TRACK LED 700lm 2700K 15° 80+ ECG white BDS2
SP20TR00LE01000 SPOTTER II TRACK LED 1000lm 3000K 28° 98 black HLS
SP20TR00LE01300 SPOTTER II TRACK LED 1300lm 3500K* 40°
SP20TR00LE02000 SPOTTER II TRACK LED 2000lm 4000K
*except 700lm
Type
Luminous flux
(lm)

Available in CRI 98 True Colour Elite where colour rendering is paramount or CRI 80+
for general lighting applications. Zero UV or IR. Cool running allowing safe and simple aiming.
Mounting to three circuit and dimmable tracks by integrated three circuit adaptor.
INSTALLATION TYPE
• TRACK – track systems
OPTICAL SYSTEM
• RSS – specular symmetric reflector made of polished
aluminium, available in 10°, 20°, 40° and 60° beam angle.
Narrow beam options (15° and 20°) provides high accent
factor.
ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT
• electronic LED driver
• three circuit track adaptor
CODE TYPE SPECIFICATION
cct optics cri control gear colour príslušenstvo
SP40TR00LE00400 SPOTTER IV TRACK LED 400lm 2700K 10°* 80+ ECG chrome/black
SP40TR00LE00500 SPOTTER IV TRACK LED 500lm 3000K 20° 98
SP40TR00LE00700 SPOTTER IV TRACK LED 700lm 3500K* 40°
SP40TR00LE01000 SPOTTER IV TRACK LED 1000lm 4000K 60°
SP40TR00LE01300 SPOTTER IV TRACK LED 1300lm
*3500K for 1000lm and 1300lm
 10° only for 500lm
Type
Luminous flux

INSTALLATION TYPE
• SR – semi recessed
OPTICAL SYSTEM
• RSS – specular symmetric reflector made of polished
aluminium, available in 10°, 20°, 40° and 60° beam angle.
Narrow beam options (15° and 20°) provides high accent
factor.
ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT
• electronic LED driver
• three circuit track adaptor
OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT/ACCESSORIES
• wired with dimmable control gear (DIM 1-10V, DSI or DALI)
• wired with emergency unit (3h)
CODE TYPE SPECIFICATION
cct optics cri control gear colour accessories
SP40SR00LE00400 SPOTTER IV SR LED 400lm 2700K 10°* 80+ ECG chrome/black M 3h
SP40SR00LE00500 SPOTTER IV SR LED 500lm 3000K 20° 98 DIM 1-10V
SP40SR00LE00700 SPOTTER IV SR LED 700lm 3500K* 40° DSI
SP40SR00LE01000 SPOTTER IV SR LED 1000lm 4000K 60° DALI
SP40SR00LE01300 SPOTTER IV SR LED 1300lm
*3500K for 1000lm and 1300lm
 10° only for 500lm
Type
Luminous flux